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OEM Reference

DACIA 8200846454
NISSAN 1471000Q0K
RENAULT 8200846454

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX

AKS DASIS

LGK

METZGER

RIDEX

RIDEX

MTR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
ESEN SKV
ASHIKA

JAPKO

HC-Cargo
INTFRADIS
MAXGEAR

FARE SA
FARE-MX
FARE-CO
FARE-RCH
CONTINENTAL/VDO
WE PARTS

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
TRICLO

KALE OTO RADYATOR
PROFIT

OSSCA

OSSCA

PIM

PIM

IPD

NK

NRF

KLAXCAR FRANCE
RE-EX

REAL

ERA

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI

0125146SX
075009N
080079018LGK
0892075
1145E0221
1145E0221
12191748
14489
14489
14SKV316
15001107
150107
182426
25754
274048
27334
27334
27334
27334
2803601005302
330690288
33696
345918
348910
40035093
40448
40448
40820096
40820096
458141
4599039
48612
50068z
50800082
530730200E
555169
555309
571822112127
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SWAG

TOPRAN
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
HELLA

HELLA

PIERBURG
PIERBURG
COGEFA France
ASSO

VALEO

VALEO

BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
DRI

ELSTOCK

ITAB AUTOMOTIVE
HOFFER

CAUTEX

JPN

MOTAIR TURBO
SIDAT

FISPA

RED-LINE
RED-LINE

TRISCAN

KAWE
MEAT & DORIA
GEBE

STORM QUALITY PARTS
NTK

NTK

Metalcaucho

AUTEX

NISSENS

NISSENS

BTS Turbo

BLUE PRINT
DIAMAX

AISIN

ACI-AVESA

Alfa e-Parts

at autoteile germany
AUTLOG

A.Z. Meisterteile
BUGIAD

60108786
639193
674910
674910
6NU014864081
6NU014864081
700368160
700368160
782846454
700142
703205
703205
710965D
710965D
710965D1
710965D1
710965R
710965R
717730067
730067
73071018AV
7518225
757660
75E9470JPN
810089
83958
83958
83NI1004
83NI1004
881325039
881325039
88225
931131
9105

92313
92313
93123
959146
98264
98264
A100018
ADN17271
AE01020
AEEGRO067
AEGR968
AFO07772
at23403
AV6064
AZMT300101058
BGR13089
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